10

11
12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24

Kuwait Base Operations and Security Support Services (K-BOSSS) Site Visit Attendee Roster

Company Name
MPRI

Point of Contact(s)
Jim ward

E-mail
Jim.Ward@L-3Com.com

Phone
703-664-2631

Defense Contract Support Company (DefCon)

Mike Seals
Hameed Mohammad

gm@defconsupport.com
ops@defconsupport.com

965-2240-9111
965-2240-9111

KIRA, INC. Keven Truesdell ktruesdell@kira.com 720-839-9619

Chenega Darrell E. Crawford darrell.crawford@chenega.com 965-6609-0993
Timothy J. Lamb tim.lamb@csps-llc.com 571-291-7632

Lockheed Martin John W. "Bill" Callaghan john.w.callaghan@Imco.com 404-783-4016

Nate Power

nathan.power@Imco.com

Science Applications International Corporation (SAIC)

Michael J. Kwak

kwakm@saic.com

703-676-8836

ATCO Frontec Corp.

Catherine Calder
Tom Cox
John N. Stuart

Catherine.Calder@atcofrontec.com
Tom.Cox@atcofrontec.com
John.Stuart@atcofrontec.com

403-245-7632
403-245-7633
613-787-9688

IAP Worldwide Services, Inc. Jim Morrison James.L.Morrison@iapws.com 832-296-4746
AECOM John Gorkowski John.Gorkowski@ags.aecom.com 540-788-3651

Robert Inlow Robertinlow@me.com 434-296-8620
Northrop Grumman Clarence E. Taylor ct.taylor@ngc.com 703-331-0906

Mark Leiweke

mark.leiweke@ngc.com

Lulus Ostrich Ranch William R. Hayward lulusostrich@grandecom.net 512-353-2220
DynCorp International Hal Fuller Harold.fuller@dyn-intl.com 321-427-8771
Gary Menke Gary.Menke@dyn-intl.com
RAMIN General Trading & Contracting, WLL Robert Stephens bob.stephens@ramintrading.net 965-2461-0172
Gulf Supplies and Commercial Services Paul Diggins paul.diggins@gscsgulf.com 971-2676-7400
KGLTC Pete Swift Pete.swift@kgltc.com 965-6692-1764
BIG APPLE TRADING GROUP CO. KUWAIT Saud Amjad Khan saud.khan@bigapplekw.com 965-2224-1216
The Bridge Gen. Trad. & Cont. Co. Fouad Rouh fouad@bridgekuwait.com 965-2252-0137/0138
Madison "Matt" Rayford matt.rayford@bridgekuwait.com 965-2252-0137/0138
DRS Technologies Waynne Zeigler wzeigler@DRS-TSl.com 732-229-2090
AM General Tony C. Cole tony.cole@amgeneral.com 574-876-1297
ANHAM Dave Schulte davidaugustschulte@gmail.com 571-278-3935
ITT Corporation Daryl Leed daryl.leed@itt.com 719-238-3792
DSCl Raymond Dongkrathok rdongkrathok@dsci.com 965-9743-8312
Jim Whitt jwhitt@dsci.com 491-725-7486 98
RAMIN GENERAL TRADING & CONTRACTING CO., WLL Myra Liza de Vera-Schmitz liza.devera@ramintrading.net 965-2461-0172

Agility — Defense and Government Services

Mike Abbas
Mark D. Ramirez

md.abbasali@agilitylogistics.com
mramirez@agilitylogistics.com

965-2498-1142
965-9720-3691
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